Catalog # 65750-SU
SLM14TW/30K

Sunlite 14 Watt Chandelier, Medium
Base, Warm White
Chandelier

DESCRIPTION:

Sunlite Chandelier Compact Fluorescent ultra compact lamps
fit into most chandelier fixtures and give off a warm white light
much like a 60 watt incandescent bulb. These energy efficient
CFL lamps can last up to 7 years with normal household use
of 3 hours a day. This Sunlite energy saving 14 watt 3000k
SLM CFL medium base bulb offers 620 lumens of light output,
and has an average rated life of 8,000 hours. Great for floor
lamps, desk lamps, ceiling fixtures and most common

household lighting needs.
FEATURES:
= 14-Watt, 620 Lumens, 80 CRI
= 60-Watt incandescent equivalent N =
= 8,000 hour average lamp life <+ = —
= 3000K Color Temperature, Warm White Color, Medium —

Base —

A =

= SLM14TW/30K
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Base

Average Life Span Years

Watts
Volts

Lumens Brightness

Color Rendering Index CRI
Emitted Color

Color Temperature Kelvin

Safety Rating Mark
FCT Label Mercury Content

B15

8000

Medium Screw (E26)
7

14
120

620

80

Warm White
3000K

UL Listed
Yes

MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Item Dimension (in)
Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size

Item UPC
Package Type
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5.66
1.957"

(W) 1.96 (H) 5.66 (D) 1.96
(W) 2.2 (H) 5.6 (D) 2.2
0.200

12

1
653703657509
Box
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